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
strictly f s; 500 up; adults; ref
erences. 413 Tenth. Main 15600.

NICELY furnished basement apt.
steam heat, no extra charge for electric
lights and Drivate- phone: $.u month
adults only. Lincoln apartments. Fourth
and Lincoln.

THE LAURETTE.
Completely furn. three-roo- apt. In

first-clas- s apt. house. 5 mln. walk; $70
adults. 11th. Main S3(.

LKKDS APARTMENTS 2, 3 andanartmpnts. jlLso s lee nin e rooms: mod'
crn. fireproof block, private baths, clean,
reasonable. Jlv .Market st.

BKLXNAP APTS.
One furnished room $16. including

light and cooking" gas. 1S7 17th St., near
Yamhill.

ALT A VISTA APTS.
Large, clean, light H. K.- rooms, apts.

94 0 to 90 a week, o4 petty grove, cor.
mth st.

HOME nrlvilese. music lessons, piano, foi
gfrl employed. Walking distance. Main
3018.

WILL sublet beautifully and completel
furnished corner apartment. Call
Hdwy. 27titt after 10 A. M.

ON K 4 AND ON K beautifully fur
nished apt., close in, east side, $40 and
$,"o. I'hone'Wain. 4171.

ROSLVN APTS.
apt., strictly modern,

Broadway 4140.

J'KA BODY APTS., 19tn and Upshur.
Housekeeping apartments.' 1. - and
Steam heat; reasonable. Broadway 1348

I'OR ft EXT Finely furnishedapartment. Nob Hill district. Phone
Marshall 2029.

AUDITORIUM COURT.
Furnished apartments very reasonable,

I nner new management.
NICE, cleun. larse rooma for H. K.

new furniture and carpets. Walking dis
tance. o ijiast Ktn st., cor. Ash.

FURNISH UD aptr., 2 rooms, with kitchen
ette. $2. Todd Apts., Kast 12th
Stark. East -.- ") U t .

corner apartment, modern an
clean. 223 N. 20 h. Uroudway 2071.

DKSIRARLE room and kitchenette, walk
ing diatrince. 32 MHI. near Broadwa

I'HK FLORENCE. 3KS 11th sL.
room, nicely furnished apt.

8 lit. CMS. furnlslied basement apartment
Irving apartment, :;ist ana Irving.

THE STANFIELD. -- CM Porter St. modernapt.. Main 7302.
5- - ROOM furnished apartment. Maribo

oiifTh apts. 0SO Flanders st.. Main 751
PENINSULA APTS.

2 and apts. 1135 Alblna av
ALHliRT APT. Neatlv furnished, steam

heat, private bath. MO Mississippi
Al-C- APTS., E. Couch and Union av

upts., rcavouaule.
2 AND furnished apartments lor

rtnt. 444 Oak street,,
unfurnished apartment. Mordaunapts. i'Mi

UNION AVE. and KU'.ingsworth, $21.31
all complete; concrete bldg.

Cnfuruisuea Apartments,
FOUR rooms, modern, unfurnished apt,

$43; no children. Wavtrly court. East
20th and Clinton sts. Garage if desire

APT. This is a nice one. close
in ; very little furniture required. Hex-for- d

apt. Main &3.
third floor, front h. k. suite,

reasonable. ;il Hoyt. Broadway 4046.

FOR RENT flat and sleeping
porch, garage; reasonable. east side.
Main M93. -

KOOM lower flat, 304 Eugene St., $35;
abulia. East 63S2.

FOI' R rooms, new and strictly modern.
12.VJ Belmont st. Tabor 4S02.

furiit!ned Piatt.
FURNISHED flat. $30; adults only.

!i 1 n ion avenue, corner cooing.
EX T OPTIONAL flat, all outsid

room, west side, $'30. East 2378.

NICELY furnished Hat and sleeping
porch. S. S. car. Fast 2101.

Housekeeping Koouut.
Z FURNISHED H. K. rooma, also one sin-

gle one; wa.king distance. 37-- V Haw-
thorne.

FURNISHED ROOMS for light house-
keeping. I93Vs Second St.

LARGE, cool front room, with kitchenette,
$J4 per mo. Tabor 132ti.

SINGLE front 11,
IlLh tb

K. room, hirst lioor. 292

FOB RENT.
Housekeeping Rooms.

AVALON APTS.For rent, one single room for light
H. K.: lights, heat, gas, bath and phone;
very reasonable;, waiting distance. East
1 !.TRUNKS and baggage delivered in down-
town district for 25c Auto service. Freestorage for 15 days.- Phone Bdwy. 2445.

MAKE the Bushmark your home; one and
two-roo- outside apts.. clean, modem,respectable. Washington St.. cor. 17th.

THE BEAVER. 12th and Mar. FurnishedH. K. rooms, $15 up, including gas range.
not water, electric lignts-- laundry room.

TWO basement H. K. rooms. 115; 2 II. K.,
third lioor, ,13: quiet neighborhood.
Davis. No children.

COMPLETELY furnished mite;
renovated and redecorated, $18. 573
Third st.
OUSEKEEPINO and sleeping room, cleanana reatronaote ; waiting aistance. tiyMontgomery.
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

Nice home with, income. Price
110o; $600 cash.

11 rooms near puetlo library: stove
heat, electricity. House- has fine ap-
pearance and exceptionally well fur-
nished. Nets $75 besides lovely
apartment. Price $1700 cash.

These are exclusively for sale through
this oir.ee.

, C. E. BOWEN CO..
815 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

APARTMENT HOUSES.
61 rooms, $14.0oo; only $7000 cash.
30 rooms, rent $75; price $2300.

BRICK HOTEL.
35 rooms, modern; rent $150; price $4T50.

HOUSEKEEPING.
18 rooms, $1400; rent $60: net $100.
12 rooms. $000: rent 35; net $5.

62J CHAMBER COMMERCE.
SPECIAL, LOW PRICED.

IS H. K., $700, $400 cash, baL easy.
11 H. K., $750, good terms.

6 H. K., $.100 cash.
8 H. K., $50U cash.

WEST SIDE REALTT CO.,
164 West Park St.

IF YOU WISH TO BUY OR SELL
business, hotel, room Ins- or apartment
luuse of any kind, anywhere sea

F. Rierdon.
RITTER, LOWE A CO..

Board of Trade Bldr.
We write ail kinds of insurance.

12 ROOMS. MODERN.
Beautiful home, large yard, two sleep

Jng porches; furniture an dcarpets ex
cellent; gross income kite; rent eou,
$2200. $1200 cash. We do not misrep-
resent. Coover Sc. Holman. 322 Failing
bldg., 3d and Wash.

HERE IS THE BEST BUY.
ONLY 1600.

24 H. K. rooms, close in, west side;
brick building; rent reasonable; will
clear $2:25 mo.; some buy at $1600; $500
cash will handle. Himtus. 517-1- 9 Cham.
Lorn, d log. aiain -- i t.

HOTEL FOR SALE.
32 rooms furnished complete, clears

$430 a month. Price including build
ing and all. $7500. $3700 cash. See air.
Uroxrord.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO..
Bdwy. 5043. 410 Henry bldg.

strictly modern home, very best
location, furnished with tne oest. spot-
less, full of first-clas- s tenants, board op-

tional; can have nicest home and good
income; xioo win nanaie.

THOMSON. 620-2- 1 HENRY BLDG.
ROOMING HOUSE FOR SALE.

Including furnishings; will sell business
block, upstairs rooms; grouna noor rent'

ti fnr mercantile nurDoses: excellent lo
cation; pays 30 on price asked. Write
L). V. tou ison, i e w oerg. ur.

BARGAIN HUNTERS. brick
bldg., running water In rooms; rent only
$25 month; price $950; easy terms. Also
on hrfflt bldr.. most all H. K..
on Washington St., for $1600; only $400
will handle. Peters. 10 isortn r inn bi

11 apts., pressed bUck bldg., good
lease, extra rood furniture, all the apts.
strictly modern; will clear over $273
mo. Price $4800, some terms. Call Miss
Moyer, 517-1- 9 Cham, Com, bldg. iUin
427 7.

HOTEL.
Central location, well furnished, all

transient; rent $150; price $4000, easy
terms.

WOODCOCK. 200 HENRY BLDG.
iKOn TITTY K act., west side.

$1000 buys 7 H. K, rooms, close in, east
side; neat place.

SEE BROWN & BIDDLE.
324 Ry. Exch. bldg.. 3d and Stark.

COOVER HOLMAN.
822-S-- 4 Failing Bldg., 3d and Wash,
SELL HOTELS AND APT. HOUSES.

We do not misrepresent,
FOR INSURANCE CALL MAR. 3993.

1 H. K. ROOMS, close In, west side,
good furniture, and this place Is clear-ins-

$188 month: three-yea- r lease. Prici
$2500, some - terms. Call Miss Buttler,
517-1- 9 Cham. Com, bldg.. Main 4277.

SICKNESS COMPELLS OWNER
To sell 42 rooms, one of best furnished
places iu city, downtown, close " in,
west side, A sacrifice at $9000. Call
for owner at Main 7931.

WANTED TRANSIENT HOTEL.
' I will buy the furniture of a hotel,

20 to 25 rooms, if the price is, near
right. N 953, Oregonian- -

12 H. K. ROOMS, close in. White Temple
very good rurniture, extra wen lo-

cated. Price $1400. Call Slmms. 617-1- 9

Chamber of Commerce bldg. Main 4277.
ROOMING Louse, 20 rooms, big snap, $730;

west side; rent only $40; lease: all out-
side rooms, well furnished. Other har-galn- s.

Garland. 201 Third.
8 ROOMS, good furniture, have to be seen

to be appreciated; income $5, rent $40;
keep 4 rooms for self, 6b3 East Salmon.
East 7100.

FOR SALE by owner. S nicely furnished
rooms, line garden, ouxiuu, close in, west
side; good tenants; fine opportunity to
reduce expenses. 226 14th st.

FOR RENT residence. lease. 493
lamhili, cor. Lownsdale; ample grounds.
Call In person. Place Is a lovely borne
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

iiissiotNreduced accordAniy- - COal- -
BUSINES3 LOANS.

T.vlTrer P?rld. 6. Excellentprivileges.
MORTGAGE LOAN COMPANY.Mam S3 OS. 407 Yeon Bldg.

r RTI" . , - .iubdi oncity property, favorable repVylnVrTT
rUk-v9- P MORTGAGE CO LTn.Plart bid. Tw,

Money to Loan Chattels and Salaried
PORTLAND REMEDIAL LOAN A Rg)

MONKT AT 2 PER CENT.
ESTABLISHED BT PORTLAND

BUSINESS MEN TO PROTECT BOR-
ROWERS. LOANS MADS ON DIA-
MONDS, WATCHES. JEWELRY.

PIANOS.. LIBERTY BONDS
AND JFURNITURE.

834 STARK ST.. NEAR 10TH.
CA.RRIB MYERS HERMANN. Mgr.
PORTLAND REMEDIAL LOAN ASSn!

AT tttDtT9.U NESO MONEY
RATES. QUICK SERVICE TlOL CAN GET IT TODAY.,LOAN"S MADE ONAUTOMOBILES. FURNITURE. PIANOS.MCIKULAS, REAL ESTATE
BONDS. ETCyur payments are too

JiuL utomobiio or furniture confracts,
rLW i py ,then UP nd advance you

Zu ly ln our possession and you can
?S Vtla m! monthly payments.

JLMA MAKE SALARY LOANSpeople on their own notes..ates reasonable. Private offices. Ailbusiness strictly confidential.PORTLAND LOAN COMPANY.
(LICENSED.).

300-30- 7 Dekum Bldg. Marshall 32S.S. Cor. Third and Washington.
SALAJIY. LQANS. CHATTELS,WE LOAN MONEYon short notice to salaried or workingmen on their own notes. Weekly, semi-monthly or monthly payments. Eachtransaction strictly confidentialNO MORTGAGES. NO INDORSER.ABSOLUTELY NO SECURITY.We also loan on household furniture,pianos, etc.. without removal.call and investigate!,columbia discount

218 failing bldg.
MONEY TO LOANen diamonds watches, jewolry andbonds, legal rates; all goods held 1 year.

MNES JEWELRY STORE,
114-1- 1 Third sc. cor. Washington.

Main 6G49.

yK MONEr TO SALARIED PEOPLE
V,,N,VTK WITHOUT INDORSERS ORSECURITY; INVESTIGATION CONFI-DENT1A-

316 CHAM. OF COM. BLDG.
MONEY TO LOAN on diamonds, jewelry,legal rates; articles held a year; estab-hshe- dlsa. Dan Marx & Co.. 2S3 Wash
HATHAWAY Loans on pianos and furni- -ture; legal rates. 208 Washington bldg.
GEO. HARVEY loans money on house- -

gooQs; legal rates. Tabor 3Su6
Loans Wanted.

FIRST mortgages on improved Portlandreai estate for sale. Call and see ourlist,
MORTGAGE GUARANTEE COMPANY.Title & Trust Bldg:.
WANTED, $20,000 at 7 PER CENT.On well imp., 620-acr- Clarke countTdairy ranch, valued by owner at $$0,000.

. i rj i , 01 om. 01 a g.
WANTED $2230, first mtg., on farm: Alsecurity, int. 7 per cent.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- CO.,
212 Railway Exchange Bidg.

WANT $800 at 8 per cent on businea- -
property in w nite salmon. Wash, Somtincome. Fred W. German Co., 732 Cham-be- r

of Commerce bldg.
$7000 WANTED on income producing business property. inquire K, Q. Downey.

-- 70 hk Stark street.
YOUNG man. driving Seattle Friday A. M

room 201.
WANTED $00, 3 mo.. 1. per mo.; satis- -

ractory security. Q &S2. Oregonian.
SEE OREGON INV. & MORTGAGE CO..

uiamoer or tjom., J; ourtn and Stark

PERSONAL.
THERE is a remedy at hand for every dls- -

coruant condition. i.ne- psychometa-physica-

institute invites you to call anu
have a personal interview with its di-
rector. Dr. D. K. Zimmerman, Psycho
metaph. 310-31- 7 Bush & Lane bldg
Phon Main 07 01. 10-1- 2 mornings, 2
afternoons; evenings and Sundays by ap-
pointment.

DR. MINNIE A, JENSEN,Chiropractic Physician,
has opened offices in the Washingtor
building between 3d and 4 th sts.. olash iag ton su Rooms 444-44- Con-
sultation free. M. A, Jense-a-

TAKARA ANTISEPTIC POWDER is !
cleansing, healing germicidal and invig-
orating uouche, a great aid in leucor-rhe- a

and female disorders; 50c and $2
per bo. Portland Hotel Pharmacy.

LEARN
beauty culture, night school, 7 to V

o'gUock; & expert special teachers; work
day time, learn good trade eveniags. San-
itary Beauty Parlors. Marshall 1702.

DR. CORA YALE BELL, chiropodist from
Chicago, iOt-o- Swetland bidg., cor
3th and Wash., opposite Lipman. Wolfe
5th st. entrance. Hours 9:30 A, M. 0 P.
M. Phone Main 1445.

FURS FURS,
Every article reduced this month. Re-

modeling and to order.
THE FUR SHOP,

600 Swetland Bldg. 5th at Wash.
RHEUMATISM and stomach troubles yield
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